Age
Medal
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89

90+

Roger Versluys
John Ziegler
Brian Siegmund
Larry Combs
Suwidjaj Widjaja

Swimming - 50 Freestyle

Men
Silver

Donald McGilvray

Mike Nocula

Bronze

Phillip Vandome

Elaine Krugman
Sue LaPier
Melissa Jeng
Gina Barber
Sharon Siegmund
Helen Long

Irene Toye

2014 MEDAL WINNERS

Women
Silver

Rebecca Hamilton
Peggy Moyer
Sandra Palmer

Bronze




